Bieg miejski „Opoczno Biega” 2013 w trakcie imprezy Eliminator MTB

	M-ce
	Czas
	Nr
	Imię
	Nazwisko
	Klub

	1
	09:17,60
	2892
	Woźniak
	Jakub
	PTS Woźniak

	2
	09:41,35
	2869
	Celak 
	Mateusz
	Opoczno Sport Team

	3
	09:52,33
	2863
	Wiktorowicz
	Szymon
	Opoczno Sport Team

	4
	09:59,69
	2886
	Jędrasik
	Kamil
	0

	5
	10:32,16
	2879
	Barul
	Stanisław
	Opoczno Sport Team

	6
	10:33,37
	2885
	Białas
	Józef
	Ekonomik

	7
	10:34,36
	2878
	Świątek
	Bartłomiej
	Opoczno Sport Team

	8
	10:36,18
	2887
	Kupis
	Hubert
	0

	9
	10:57,88
	2888
	Piekarski
	Rafał
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11:01,49
	2867
	Wiktorowicz 
	Łucja
	Opoczno Sport Team

	11
	11:19,93
	2889
	Karbownik
	Paweł
	0

	12
	11:20,35
	2866
	Woźniak
	Justyna
	Opoczno Sport Team

	13
	11:20,69
	2898
	Zalega
	Paweł
	ZSP

	14
	12:09,74
	2862
	Melka 
	Kamil
	Ekonomik

	15
	12:16,12
	2897
	Knapik
	Łukasz
	0

	16
	12:26,13
	2874
	Grzegorczyk
	Natalia
	Opoczno Sport Team

	17
	12:26,77
	2880
	MAZUREK
	Dawid
	Opoczno Sport Team

	18
	13:10,65
	2894
	Łochwoski
	Łukasz
	0

	19
	13:35,36
	2875
	Szpoton
	Anna
	Opoczno Sport Team

	20
	13:39,65
	2891
	Woźniak
	Magdalena
	PTS Woźniak


